
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:09.23 635 H 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

5:10.61 627 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

5:13.20 611 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

5:13.28 611 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

5:13.74 608 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

5:14.83 602 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

5:15.05 600 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

5:19.33 577 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

5:22.11 562 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:24.27 551 H 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Co Sund'land 1

5:24.51 549 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

5:24.77 548 F 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Co Sund'land 1

5:25.57 544 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:26.16 541 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

5:26.41 540 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:26.85 538 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

5:28.87 528 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:29.60 524 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:29.63 524 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:30.16 522 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:31.44 516 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:32.21 512 H 01/11/14 City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet Sunderland  3

5:38.57 484 H 17/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:41.18 473 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:48.02 445 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

5:48.05 445 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland South Tyne 1

6:17.38 349 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1
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6:17.38 349 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1

6:18.11 347 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:26.16 541 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

5:13.28 611 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

5:14.83 602 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

5:15.05 600 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

5:19.33 577 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

5:10.61 627 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

5:09.23 635 H 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

5:13.20 611 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

5:13.74 608 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

5:32.21 512 H 01/11/14 City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet Sunderland  3

5:24.77 548 F 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Co Sund'land 1

5:24.27 551 H 07/06/14 ASA North East Region British Gas Regional Leeds Co Sund'land 1

5:22.11 562 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:29.60 524 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:25.57 544 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:24.51 549 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

5:26.85 538 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds South Tyne 1

5:26.41 540 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:28.87 528 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:29.63 524 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:30.16 522 H 16/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:31.44 516 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:48.05 445 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:41.18 473 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield South Tyne 1

5:38.57 484 H 17/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland South Tyne 1

5:48.02 445 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3

6:17.38 349 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield South Tyne 1

6:18.11 347 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland South Tyne 3
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